
MODDEY-DHOO MCC CALENDAR 

 Version: Thursday, 29 February 2024 

Meetings, Sunday Runs and Dhoos 

 March  

Sun 3 March The Rover’s Douglas 

Tue 5 March Meeting @ the clubhouse Peel 

Sun 10 March The Crosby Crosby 

Sun 17 March The Mitre Kirk Michael 

Tue 19 March Meeting @ the clubhouse Peel 

Sat 23 March Party night @ the clubhouse Peel 

Sun 24 March The clubhouse Peel 

Sun 31 March Easter Egg Run – speak to Baz – time TBC Peel 

 April  

Tue 2 April Meeting @ the clubhouse Peel 

Sat 6 April Bowling night - TBC Ramsey 

Sun 7 April The Shore Laxey 

Sat 13 April 
Barbara’s 80th  The Whitestone – 19:30 on – live 
music & food 

Ballasalla 

Sun 14 April The clubhouse Peel 

Tue 16 April Meeting @ the clubhouse Peel 

Sun 21 April The Sidings Castletown 

Sun 28 April The Trafalgar Ramsey 

Rallies, Trips Away and Stuff Like That 

End June 24 Don’t forget to decide if you’re doing the Lake District Haven trip 

Blue shading indicates Sailing Club event to which we’re invited. 

Items in red lettering have changed since last version of the calendar! 


